Startnr. Name,Vorname

4916 Frohlich, Paul

0585 Beck, Carolin

2446 Gerner, Andreas
3263 Beck, Andreas

0656 Huber, Jérg

2718 Worle, Franz

0655 Habermeier, Franz
0656 Huber, Jérg

0657 Riedl, Stephan

0075 Kerschenlohr, Petra
0073 Meyer, Anita

0074 Schiéffer, Karola

3691 Madronitsch, Claudia
3701 Mahringer, German
3732 StoB, Helmut

0585 Beck, Carolin

0753 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand
0581 Wagner, Marlies
0594 Meyer, Moritz

0579 Hauenstein, Corinna
0590 Weinberger, Magnus
0585 Beck, Carolin

0592 Miiller, Konrad

0595 Meyer, Tobias

3614 Albrecht, Johanna
0580 Urban, Rebecca

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2018

Starter Gau EICHSTATT

Verein

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen/Oberzell
SSG Jura-Altmhl

SV Hubertus Hofstetten

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen/Oberzell
SSG Jura-Altmihl

SV Hubertus Pietenfeld

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmihl

SSG Jura-Altmihl

SSG Jura-Altmihl

SSG Jura-Altmihl

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
SSG Jura-Altmhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
SSG Jura-Altmhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
Wehrschiitzen Kinding

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmihl

Wehrschiitzen Kinding

SSG Jura-Altmhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting

Kennzahl

2.10.40
1.10.11
1.10.10
1.10.40
1.10.14
1.10.14
1.30.14
1.30.14
1.30.14
1.10.15
1.10.15
1.10.15
1.30.14
1.30.16
1.30.16
1.42.10
1.42.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10

Wettkampf

10m Luftpistole
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss
KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

Stand 24.07.2018

Klasse

Junioren |
Damen |
Herren |
Junioren |
Herren Ill
Herren Ill
Herren Ill
Herren Ill
Herren Ill
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen Il
Herren lll
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |

Datum

24.08.2018
25.08.2018
26.08.2018
26.08.2018
27.08.2018
27.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018

Zeit

16:15
10:00
08:15
12:45
10:00
10:00
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
10:00
13:30
13:30
16:30
16:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:00

Stand M/E

99
21
60
73
22
35

2
21
40
55
66
77
43
22
32

2
32

4
11
24
27
28
37
41
47

9
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0589
0587
0593
0596
0588
0586
3581
3613
3615
0753
0591
3653
3652
5250
5252
3775
0587
4708
4707
3039

Paal, Daniela

Peter, Susanne
Ziegler, Otto Emanuel
Sammiller, Jonas
Hiller, Simone
GleiBner, Vanessa
Hausmann, Markus
Wegrampf, Peter
Wehner, Stephanie
Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand
Kluy, Martin

Lang, Norbert
GloBner, Erwin
Hetzer, Martin
Porkert, Klaus
Pauleser, Christian
Peter, Susanne
Volnhals, Simon
Biedermann, Benedikt
Schober, Lisa

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl
Wehrschiitzen Kinding

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SV Felsentor Oberemmendorf
SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Anlauterthal Titting
SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SSG Jura-Altmhl

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen/Oberzell
Kgl. priv. FSG 1752 Greding

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen/Oberzell
SSG Jura-Altmhl

SV Hubertus Pietenfeld

SV Almberg Irfersdorf

1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.10
1.30.12
1.30.12
2.20.14
2.20.14
1.35.10
1.35.10
2.10.20
2.10.20

St. Georg-Schiitzen Schernfeld-Schénau 1.10.21

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
50m Pistole
50m Pistole
100m KK

100m KK

10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
Luftgewehr

Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren |
Herren |
Schiler
Schiler
Schilerinnen

29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
31.08.2018
31.08.2018
02.09.2018

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
15:30
15:30
16:30
16:30
13:15
13:15
14:35
15:55
14:15

12
13
22
26
42
43
47
25
26
33
44
28
31
38
40
15
16
87
55
52
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